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Cap Style

..

Additional
Cap ColorCap Color

Additional Cap
(Fits Over Cap

Style 520.04 Only)

520.01

520.02

520.03

520.04

520.05

BLK=Black

YEL=Yellow

WHT=White

BLU=Blue

RED=Red

GRN=Green

DGR=Dark Grey

LGR=Light Grey

520.04 & 520.05 
available in BLK & LGR

only

See Cap Section

SPECIFICATIONS
Ratings: 10mA @ 35 VDC
Electrical Life: 500,000 cycles typical
Contact Resistance: 10mΩ max., typcial @ 2-4 VDC, 100mA
Insulation Resistance: 1,00MΩ min.
Dielectric Strength: >1,000 V rms at sea level
Operating Force: 130 ± 50 gf

MATERIALS
Housing: Polycarbonate (PC)
Base: Valox
Contacts: Silver-plated copper alloy
Terminals: Silver-plated copper alloy

EXAMPLE

520.04 BLK TAA RED

HOW TO ORDER
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520.04 and 520.05 are available in black and light grey only.

520.03

520.05

520.04

520.02
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